LICENSEE NAME

505 KITCHEN LLC

710 LABS LLC

ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC
ALLIED CONCESSIONS GROUP INC
ALPINE WELLNESS LLC

AREN & DAVES DREAM LLC

BAKKED LLC

BBG CORPORATION

BETTER BAKED LLC

BEYOND BROADWAY LLC
BIOENERGETIC HEALING CENTER LLC
BOTANICO INC

BOULDER ORGANIC FOOD GROUP LLC
CAREGIVERS FOR LIFE LLC
CLAUDETTE HOMEGROWN LLC
COLORADO CANNABIS COMPANY LLC
COLORADO WHOLESALE DISTRIBUTION LLC
COMPASSIONATE CARE GIVERS INC
CONSCIOUS CONFECTIONS LLC
DENVER RELIEF LLC

DRJsLLC

GREEN CROSS COLORADO LLC
HEALTHY FOODS LLC

IVXX INFUZIONZ LLC

JULIE & KATE BAKED GOODS LLC
JULIE CAMILLE LLC

KARING KIND LLC

LAB 710 LLC

LEFT BANK LLC

LOVES OVEN LLC

LUCKY SWEETS LLC

MAHATMA GANGA LLC

MARISOL THERAPEUTICS LLC

MARY JANES MEDICINALS

MEDICAL MJ SUPPLY LLC

MEDICALLY CORRECT LLC

MILE HIGH DISTRIBUTING LLC

MILE HIGH MEDICAL LLC

MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS LLC
NATURAL CHOICE CO-OP

MED Licensed Retail Marijuana Product Manufacturers, May 1, 2014

DOING BUSINESS AS
COLORADO CANNABIS COMPANY
710 LABS LLC

ADVANCED MEDICAL ALTERNATIVES LLC

ALPINE WELLNESS
SERGEANT GREEN LEAF

BOULDER BOTANICAL GARDENS
CAFE MARLEY
BEYOND BROADWAY, LLC

BOTANICO
MARLEY'S HERBAL CIGARS

MOUNTAIN MEDICINES
COLORADO CANNABIS COMPANY
CwbD

NATIVE ROOTS EXTRACTS
HKS, LLC
DR.Js, LLC

INFUZIONZ

SWEET GRASS KITCHEN
KARING KIND

LAB 710 LLC

DIXIE ELIXIRS

MAHATMA EXTREME CONCENTRATES

MARY JANE'S MEDICINALS
BESTCOLORADOMEDS.ORG
INCREDIBLES

MMJ AMERICA UPTOWN
MOUNTAIN HIGH SUCKERS
NATURAL CHOICE

STREET ADDRESS
505 West 40th Avenue

1900 55th Street, Bldg. B, Suite 105C

1269-71 Elati Street

2121 South Jason Street, Unit A

757 Vance Drive

1402 Argentine Street

3925 Oneida Street

4727 North Broadway, Unit H
5475 Peoria Street, Suite 2-101
5141 Franklin Street

842 North Summit Boulevard, #13

4668 Glencoe Street

9125 West 44th Avenue
310 Saint Paul Street

334 East Colfax Avenue
1133 Bannock Street
4095 North Jackson Street

4237 Josephine Street, Unit 103

680 Lipan Street, Suite 101
5051 East 41st Avenue

5195 East 39th Avenue, #101
660 Bryant Street, Unit 101
2000 South Dahlia Street, C-1
2601 West Alameda Avenue
8070 East 40th Avenue

1135 South Jason Street
5854 Rawhide Court, Suite C
1346 West Cedar Avenue
4990 Oakland Street

1330 Zuni Street, #F

3980 Franklin Street

1045 West 45th Avenue

922 East Kimble Drive

712 South Park Road, Unit E
4800 Lamar Street

777 Canosa Court, Unit 103
5060 Logan Street

2042 Arapahoe Street

400 South Lipan Street

2835 Downhill Plaza, Unit 603

CITY
Denver
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Telluride
Georgetown
Denver
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Frisco
Denver
Wheat Ridge
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Pueblo West
Telluride
Wheat Ridge
Denver
Denver
Denver
Denver
Steamboat Springs

ZIP

80216
80301
80204
80223
81435
80444
80207
80304
80239
80216
80443
80216
80033
80206
80203
80204
80216
80216
80204
80216
80207
80204
80222
80219
80207
80223
80302
80223
80239
80204
80205
80211
81007
81435
80033
80204
80216
80205
80223
80487




NATURES GARDEN INC

NATURES HERBS & WELLNESS CENTER
PUFF EDIBLES & CONCENTRATES
REVTEC LLC

RIVERROCK LLC

RK ENTERPRISES LTD

SENSE OF HEALING LLC

SKINNY PINEAPPLE INC
SUSTAINABLE HEALTH LLC

THE GREENERSIDE WEST LLC
THE GROWING KITCHEN LLC

TR SCIENTIFIC LLC

VIRGINIAS KITCHEN LLC

ZUNI WELLNESS CENTER LLC

NATURE'S GARDEN
MIND BODY SPIRIT 2

RIVERROCK WELLNESS
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REMEDIES

NAUTILUS MIPS

14er INFUSIONS
THE GREENERSIDE WEST, LLC

BLUEKUDU

3936 West Colfax Avenue
522 27th Street

1181 County Road 308

2145 West Evans Avenue
4955 York Street

2750 Downhill Plaza, #205
1005 Federal Boulevard

4725 South Nautilus Court, #1
1840 Commerce Street, Unit F
749 East Enterprise Drive
8401 Baseline Road

3880 Holly Street

2752 Welton Street

5098 Paris Street

Denver
Garden City
Dumont
Denver
Denver
Steamboat Springs
Denver
Boulder
Boulder
Pueblo West
Boulder
Denver
Denver
Denver

80204
80631
80436
80223
80216
80487
80204
80301
80301
81007
80303
80220
80205
80239




